
2020 ESHL Spring Schedule

GAME DATE TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

1 Sunday, March 22, 2020 7pm BLUE BLACK

2 Sunday, March 22, 2020 8:30pm GREEN WHITE

3 Sunday, March 22, 2020 10pm RED YELLOW

4 Tuesday, March 24, 2020 9:15pm YELLOW GREEN

5 Thursday, March 26, 2020 9:15pm WHITE RED

6 Friday, March 27, 2020 9:15pm YELLOW BLACK

7 Sunday, March 29, 2020 7pm WHITE GREEN

8 Sunday, March 29, 2020 8:30pm BLUE YELLOW

9 Sunday, March 29, 2020 10pm RED BLACK

10 Tuesday, March 31, 2020 9:15pm WHITE YELLOW

11 Thursday, April 2, 2020 9:15pm BLUE BLACK

12 Friday, April 3, 2020 9:15pm RED GREEN

13 Sunday, April 5, 2020 7pm YELLOW WHITE

14 Sunday, April 5, 2020 8:30pm BLACK BLUE

15 Sunday, April 5, 2020 10pm GREEN RED

16 Tuesday, April 7, 2020 9:15pm BLUE RED

17 Thursday, April 9, 2020 9:15pm GREEN BLUE

Friday, April 10, 2020

Sunday, April 12, 2020

Sunday, April 12, 2020

Sunday, April 12, 2020

18 Tuesday, April 14, 2020 9:15pm RED BLUE

19 Thursday, April 16, 2020 9:15pm YELLOW GREEN

20 Friday, April 17, 2020 9:15pm BLUE WHITE

21 Sunday, April 19, 2020 7pm GREEN BLACK

22 Sunday, April 19, 2020 8:30pm WHITE RED

23 Sunday, April 19, 2020 10pm BLUE YELLOW

24 Tuesday, April 21, 2020 9:15pm BLACK WHITE

25 Thursday, April 23, 2020 9:15pm BLACK YELLOW

26 Friday, April 24, 2020 9:15pm WHITE RED

27 Sunday, April 26, 2020 7pm YELLOW RED

28 Sunday, April 26, 2020 8:30pm BLACK GREEN

29 Sunday, April 26, 2020 10pm WHITE BLUE

Tuesday, April 28, 2020

Thursday, April 30, 2020

Friday, May 1, 2020

30 Sunday, May 3, 2020 7pm BLUE GREEN

31 Sunday, May 3, 2020 8:30pm YELLOW RED

32 Sunday, May 3, 2020 10pm BLACK WHITE

33 Tuesday, May 5, 2020 9:15pm GREEN WHITE

No Games - Ice Show

No Games - Ice Show

No Games - Good Friday

No Games - Easter

No Games - Easter

No Games - Easter

No Games - Ice Show



34 Thursday, May 7, 2020 9:15pm RED BLUE

35 Friday, May 8, 2020 9:15pm BLACK GREEN

Sunday, May 10, 2020

Sunday, May 10, 2020

Sunday, May 10, 2020

36 Tuesday, May 12, 2020 9:15pm RED BLACK

37 Thursday, May 14, 2020 9:15pm WHITE YELLOW

38 Friday, May 15, 2020 9:15pm GREEN BLUE

39 Sunday, May 17, 2020 7pm RED BLACK

40 Sunday, May 17, 2020 8:30pm BLUE WHITE

41 Sunday, May 17, 2020 10pm GREEN YELLOW

42 Tuesday, May 19, 2020 9:15pm WHITE BLACK

43 Thursday, May 21, 2020 9:15pm RED GREEN

44 Friday, May 22, 2020 9:15pm YELLOW BLUE

Sunday, May 24, 2020

Sunday, May 24, 2020

Sunday, May 24, 2020

45 Tuesday, May 26, 2020 9:15pm BLACK YELLOW

46 Thursday, May 28, 2020 9:15pm PLAYOFFS #3 vs. #6

47 Friday, May 29, 2020 9:15pm PLAYOFFS #4 vs. #5

48 Sunday, May 31, 2020 7pm SEMIS #1 vs. TBD

49 Sunday, May 31, 2020 8:30pm SEMIS #2 vs. TBD

50 Tuesday, June 2, 2020 9:15pm FINAL TBD

No Games - Memorial Day Weekend

No Games - Memorial Day Weekend

No Games - Memorial Day Weekend

No Games - Mother's Day

No Games - Mother's Day

No Games - Mother's Day


